TITLE DWG NO
MILES HUNT
LEARNING LOFT PRESCHOOL
WALNUT HILL ROAD
NORTH YARMOUTH, MAINE
COVER SHEET
GENERAL NOTES, LEGEND, AND ABBREVIATIONS         C-100
EXISTING CONDITIONS AND DEMOLITION PLAN C-101

TIME OF CONCENTRATION PATH
SOIL TYPE BOUNDARY
SOIL TYPE DESIGNATION
TIME OF CONCENTRATION TYPE,
LENGTH, AND SLOPE
SHEET FLOW
SHALLOW CONCENTRATED FLOW
CHANNEL FLOW
DRAINAGE REACH
REACH DESIGNATION (HYDROCAD)
POND/STRUCTURE DESIGNATION (HYDROCAD)
TIME OF CONCENTRATION WITH SUBCATCHMENT
DESIGNATION
Sht
L=50'
S=0.005
Sht
ShC
Cf
P9
R4
A B C
B
tc  SC-1
ISSUED FOR TOWN REVIEW1/2022DPD
\\N
SE
RV
ER
\cf
s\M
ile
s H
un
t\N
or
th
Ya
rm
ou
th
Pr
e-
sc
ho
ol\
Ac
ad
\P
lan
s\B
AS
E.
dw
g,
1/1
0/2
02
2 2
:21
:10

TIME OF CONCENTRATION PATH
SOIL TYPE BOUNDARY
SOIL TYPE DESIGNATION
TIME OF CONCENTRATION TYPE,
LENGTH, AND SLOPE
SHEET FLOW
SHALLOW CONCENTRATED FLOW
CHANNEL FLOW
DRAINAGE REACH
REACH DESIGNATION (HYDROCAD)
POND/STRUCTURE DESIGNATION (HYDROCAD)
TIME OF CONCENTRATION WITH SUBCATCHMENT
DESIGNATION
Sht
L=50'
S=0.005
Sht
ShC
Cf
P9
R4
A B C
B
tc  SC-1
STATUSDATEBYREV.
CTB:
LMN:
CHECKED BY:
DATE:
DRAWN BY:
DESIGN BY:
JOB NO. DWG FILE
SME
SEVEE & MAHER
ENGINEERS
ENVIRONMENTAL     CIVIL    GEOTECHNICAL    WATER    COMPLIANCE
4 Blanchard Road,  PO Box 85A,  Cumberland, Maine  04021
Phone  207.829.5016    Fax  207.829.5692     sme-engineers.com
D-101
SJM
JTR
BASE21678
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
POST-DEVELOPMENT CONDITIONS
MILES HUNT
LEARNING LOFT PRESCHOOL
WALNUT HILL ROAD
NORTH YARMOUTH, MAINE
SMP-P
SME-STD
1/2022
040 80 160 FEET
DPD
N
GR
ID
NOTE:
1. SEE DWG C-100 FOR GENERAL SITE NOTES AND DRAWING REFERENCES.
1
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT LEGEND
ISSUED FOR TOWN REVIEW1/2022DPD
\\N
SE